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CITY OF PORTLAND
Please Read . AR
Application And : AN AR
N?;isa,cgé:jny. PEH PErmit Number: 060111
This is to certify that CICUTO KENNETH /Trads CITY OF PQ RTLAND -

has permission to Demolish exisiting Single Fj v Home

AT O0CITY VIEW RD 105 C005001

provided that the person or persons epting this permit shall comply with all
of the provisions of the Statutes of i od ances of the City of Portland regulating
the construction, maintenance and (e tures, and of the application on file in
this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept

Health Dept. A ]'/)
Ly -~ )
Appeal Board ) [ . o
other Nl Edata 7 /23/%
DepartmentName Director - Building & InspectionServices /

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Applicatim t Yo: | Ifzuei?ate; . (,m,?'“i
- i RN . 4 \
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 0p-OLL T -~ ==-—w—-—~ 45 105 JC0O05001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Adgress: | Phone:
0CITY VIEWRD { § CICUTO KENNETH 365 SPRING ST f
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contracto! Addre{sis Phone |
Trade Mark Inc. 380 Cotfage &ogq Soptb Porfland , ;"2077&73552
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Typer——. v ‘-" Yo "“ : ‘ Zone:
Single Family }IF\;L
*ast Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: I Cost of Work: CEO District:
Single Family Home Single Family Home/ Demolish $2,796.00 | $300,000.00 | 1 |
exisiting Single Family Home/ ] INSPECTION:
FIRE DEPT:
Build new single Family Home [_] Approved
g y 7 Denied Use Group. QB Type.(;@
TPC- 2002
>roposed Project Description:
Demolish exisiting Single Family Home/ Build new single Family Home Signature: slgnature/tm/ 62/39 O(:
PEDESTRIANACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.AD.) /
Action: [] Approved [] Approved w/Conditions [ ] Denled
Signature. Date:

*ermit Taken By: Date Applied For:

Idobson 01/24/2006

Zoning Approval

1. This permit application does not preclude the
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and
Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing,
septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building

Special Zone or Reviews

Zoning Appeal

[V Shoreland [ ] Variance
JV !’t 1 Lth, L Lpuf\‘
}f Viea
L] Wetland [ ] Miscellaneous
[ Flood Zor'le ] conditional Use
pored 1Yy
N nvlia-

[ ] Subdivision

Historic Preservation

\P Not in District or Landmark
| Does Not Require Review

[J Requires Review

permit and stop all work..

[ Interpretation

(/] Site Plan [ Approved
202 - Wl
Maj [} Minor[_] MM [/ ] Denied
oc i\d [ VB V-OX¢
Date: J[n‘ﬂo\ M\ late:

(] Approved
] Approved w/Conditions

[ ] Denied

CERTIFICATIO

N

e Y-
y

I hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction.

In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative

shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE




Location/Address of Construction: Q /’ C l/r‘j \/( AN} A—\re_

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot
1%, (1959
Tax Assessor’s Chart, Block & Lot Owner: Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot# ” ,
DS C < Keantfh Crcofo 76~ 188
Lessee/Buyer's Name (k£ Applicable) Applicant name, address & telephone:~ _| Cost Of .
k’m !/\Q;f’\,\ C\Luh: [ Work: § ?00 L
S :
; mé(/( 1) e oo 8
G Ivtland’ ME
OAL0 2 Cof O Fee: §
Current Specific use: st aly fain (N gzafr/l/m—f vTs At iy o8
If vacant, what was the previous use? / /
Proposed Specific use: " « a D)

Project desctiption: D(,MO ((5(/‘ €.X<(5 Wj L\OU%_ l/{// (C( e LAJ/ N

Contractor's name, address & telephone: T pdd paa v L(/ [we %0 ( o]‘/(mr? ¢ ﬂC[ S ﬂm/fﬂw/

o
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Bew / WT—- o0
Mailing address: Phone:__ 76 71~ 25572

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Commercial Application Checklist.
Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may
request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall ok call 874-8703.

| hereby certify that | am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that | have
been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction.
In addition, if a permit for work described in this applicationis issued, | certify that the Code Official’s authorized representative shall have the
authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

S //"""7'/
Signature ofappﬁcam// e /// NW Date: | 720 O(

oY

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.


http://www.portlandmaine.gov
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

;. -/ -
i 20 {\, <
. . ‘ i~ - M £ . : “ 7 \. o -
Received from R ICNG S I R G LY A b
m.h 14H ...., \ ;o - N
Location of Work oS fh{
/

Cost of Construction  $ e () w Sk

LI G N
Permit Fee $_. I -
;mc:am:m‘\.ﬂFYM Plumbing (I5) ___ Electrical (I2) ___  Site Plan (U2) ___
Other
1 ” ».¢ - -
Om—ln ...\ ey k AL

" oy

Check #:..2  ~{z Total Collected 5’07 (&

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted
upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will
be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be
granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the
receipt less $10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant’s Copy
YELLOW - Office Copy
PINK - Permit Copy



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 06-0111 [ 01/24/2006 105 COO5001
Location of Construction: Owner Kame: Owner Address: Phone:

0 CITY VIEW RD CICUTO KENNETH 365 SPRING ST
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Trade Mark Inc. 380 Cottage Road South Portland (207) 767-3552
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:
Single Family

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:

Single Family Home/ Demolish exisiting Single Family Home/ Build | Demolish exisiting Single Family Home/ Build new single Family
new single Family Home Home

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Ann Machado - Approval Date: 02/07/2006

Note: Ok to Issue: [

1) This property shall remain a single family dwelling Any change of use shall require a separate permut application for review and
approval.

2) Separate pernuts shall be required for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages.

3) As discussed during the review process, the property must be clearly identified prior to pouring concrete and compliance with the
required setbacks must be established. Due to the proximity of the setbacks of the proposed addition, it may be required to be
located by a surveyor.

| 4) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that

work.
Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 02/28/2006
Note: Okto Issue: [

1) Separate permuts are required for any electrical, plumbing, or heatmg.

! 2) Application approval based upon information provided by applicant, and the addendum dated 2/23/06 Any deviation from
approved plans requires separate review and approrval prior to work.

3) As discussed, hardwired interconnected battery backup smoke detectors shall be installed in all bedrooms, protechng the bedrooms,
and on every level.

4) A copy of the enclosed chimney disclosure must be submitted to this office upon completion of the permitted work or for the
Certificate of Occupancy

Dept: DRC Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Jay Reynolds Approval Date: 02/09/2006

Note: Ok to Issue: Wi
1) All Site Work will conform to the City of Portland ordinance on Shoreland Regulations (Division 26).

, 2) No tree cutting within the shoreland zone (75' sethack) is proposed. Any tree cutting in this zone will be reviewable by the City
| and the Maine DEP.

Dept: Planning Status: Not Applicable Reviewer: Jay Iie?nolds ApprO\;aI Date:  02/09/2006
1 Note: Ok to Issue: [
Comments:

01/3112006-amachado: Left message with Trademark, Inc. We need full size building plans and scalable elevation plans, and the site
plan neds to show two parking spaces.

02/23/2006-jmb: Spoke to Ben T. For more details as noted on review checklist, he will fax addendum. Received Fax, ok to issue.
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82/23/2086 15:30 2877671244 e _PAGE 01
CITY OF PORTLAND, ME

A1 Fes 23 g

Jrademari. c | RECEWED

Attn ) Jeanie  Bourke _Z;?(*S”Y/(a

Re § Cicuto Coffage

& wWwmdaws et L)J‘""'iél(lf"m/ y{j«/«rfw\éuf
(3D
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380 Cottage Road
South Portland, Maine 04106

o redemindengnbuid com -t

FEB 23 '06 (FRI) 16 13 COMMUNICATION No 25 PAGE 1


http://www.tmdemarkdesignbui1d.com

\/ltJ UL A vLtliaiiu

Inspection Services Division
Demolition Call List and Requirements

Site Address: 5/ (IT:/ Vit A Owner: _Kewn (i (,&_"'f;gr
Lt 3lfl(/v‘l el / o faue ( o 4
Structure Type: SHing( él‘L‘/l(l\L iag U k‘ 44‘ cv(;(‘{ Contractor: L;,/“ (u \/V‘(« L L/ IL{(
7

raudily 7
UTILITY APPROVALS __ NUMBER _CONTACT NAME/DATE CONTACTED
Central Maine Power 1-800-750-4000 Jen ! / S [ 0
Verizon 1-800-941-9900 Chvis 5/0(« # Me AR 01ZKTIM
Northern Utilities NA 797-8002ext6241 _Mavk_Affen l/ ﬂ 0l
Portland Water District 761-8310 B Kevive (sl havy l/é ]og
Time Warner Cable Co. NMA  253-2222 Helea } s [o(e
Dig Safe *** 1-888-344-7233 Sy 1J8)oG Dianc
***(After Call, There is await of 72 Business Hours before digging can begin) '# 2006 020 358S
CITY APPROVAIL S NUMBER CONTACT NAME/DATE CONTACTED
DPW/ Traffic Division 874-8891 (L. Cote) 1ls/oc
DPW/ Forestry Division 874-83894143 (. Tarling) ! 5 / 0 G
DPW/ Sealed Drain Permit 874-8822 (C. Mermity 1/ 7—( / 0@
Building Inspections (Insp. Req’d.)  874-8703 (OI/OQ ' )"( I U
Historic Preservation 874-8726 —De _Q A ! DL AL w((lu;ﬂ(v;d -
Fire Dispatcher 874-8576 T A lh / / “ e
DEP - Environmental (Augusta) 287-2651 17 | )avx.,l > 0! bu(v) iy Cle

U.S. EPA Region 1 - No Phone call required. Just mail copy of State notification to:

Demo/ Reno Clerk

US EPA Region | (SEA)
JHK Federal Building
Boston, MA 02203

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS:
1) Written Notice to Adjoining Owners: Only when written notice has been given by the Applicant
to the owners of adjoining lots will a demolition permit be issued. Provide a list of those notified

and a copy of the notification sent with your completed application.
2) A Photo of the Structure(s) to be demolished must be submitted with your application.
3) Certification From an Asbestos Abatement Company that the building is asbestos-freemay be

required as per state law notification form attached.

I have contacted all of thanies / departments as indicated above and attached all

required documentation,
Signed: —d/_ ;;E/, M Date: __/ / o / OCO
e T

\




01/21/06

Kenneth Cicuto and Barbara Mclnnis
365 Spring St.

Portland, ME 04102

761-1884

List of abbutters who have been notified:

Dennis and Mary Anne Currier oY -C ¥
#1 Roaring Brook Rd. (J
Portland, ME 04103

Dale and Priscilla Doucette Llof' 4 -i)
79 George St.
Portland, ME 04103

Carole Kenny (1o5-D - q)

67 Taber ave.
Providence, RI 02906-4127



01/21/06

Kenneth Cicuto and Barbara Mclnnis
365 Spring St.

Portland, ME 04102

761-1884

Dear neighbor,

We are writing you this letter to notify you of our intention
to demolish our existing home at 87 City View Avenue on Little Diamond Island.
Inits place will be constructed a modest cottage more in keeping with those on
City View Avenue. If you have any questions or concerns please don't hesitate
to call or write the above address.

Sincerely,
Ken and Barbara



From: Lee Hulst <hulst@maine.mr.com>

Date: FriJan 6, 2006 10:23:07 AM US/Eastern
To: Ben Trout <ben@trademarkdesignbuild.com>
Subject: 16 great iPhotos

Ben,

This is a big file and hope you Canuse it. 'l work on the other stuff next week, but I'm amazed at the level of detail.

Lee

DSCNO0014.JPG


mailto:dhulst@maine.rr.com
mailto:ben@trademarkdesignbuiId.com

PAGE @1

01/11/2006 131:27 2077671244 TRADEMARK

s o P

/ Main Department of Environmental Protection
Lead & Asbes 0s Hazard Prevention Program
u e Station, Augusta, Me 04333-0017
207 287-2651 Fax: (207) 287-7826

el: (
\M _—
RBuilding Dcﬁlition Notification Form (BDNFK)
'\-_.__‘__‘___‘__..--""'
Important Notice: Maine law requires the filing of this BuildingDemeolition
Nodfication Form prior to demolition of any building except a single-family home
1o

asbestos

demolition, buildin

X
property address: building description:

[ pre-1981 residential with 2-4 units
O post-1980 residential with 2-4 writs

O orher:

[asbestosSUFvey performed by (name & address) | asbestos inspection performed by: (name of
licensed Asbestos Consultant)

Aint wPubkhan AL FO3Y¢3
EvviRovwmental /”aﬂe’mch T /0c

telephone: . telephone: Qaﬂ—uﬁf;Zﬂ{,d
property owner: (name & address) ~ .| demolition contractor: (name & address)
telepk?i?e.' telephone.

demolition start date: demolition end date:

Kiwy W r”(mk[/mW\ éhvzrd,/\/ljmf' lnc 1}11/06

Notification Submitted by: (please print) Datt Subnlitted

Help save Maine fisheries— Remove and recycle mercury thermostats and fluorescent lamps from
your building prior to demolition!

REVISED JULY 2004



ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT. INC.

¥. 0. BOX 391 BRUNSWICK, MAINE 04011 {207) 729-7549
amig908blazenetmae.net FAX (207) 721-0892

January 12,2006

Ben Trout

Trade Mark Inc

380 Cottage Road

South Portland, Maine 04 106

RE: Demolition Impact Survey-87 City View Rd.-Little Diamond Island- Portland, Maine #06-
7006

Dear Mr. Trout:

On January 10,2006 Environmental Management Inc., conducted an asbestos demolition impact
survey & a vacant cottage at 87 City View Rd.on Little Diamond Island in Portland, Maine. The
survey coincided with the planned demolition of the building.

The building is a single story wood frame seasonal cottage with no basement. The only suspect
material found in interior the building was linoleum type floor coverings located in three of the
rooms. All were sampled and tested NEGATIVE for asbestos.

On the exterior, black w/grey speckled roof shingles were samples and tested NEGATIVE for
asbestos. A small out building located on the property was also checked with no asbestos
materials found.

All samples were analyzed by Polarized Light Microscopy using EPA Method # 600.

Because the age of the building, painted surfaces should assumed to be lead containing. Please
note thet the Maine Dept. of Environmental Protection does not require lead paint to be abated
prior to demolition.

Enclosed are the analytical results for your reference.

Should you have any questions, contact us at (207) 729-7549.

Sincerely,
Environmental Management Inc.

Seito B 2L
Kim W.Pinkham
Asbestos Inspector (MDEP Al # 0343)

C:\Documents and Settings\Kim W .Pinkham\My Documents\City View-06-7006 doc



ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT,INC.

CLIENT TRADMARK INC PROJECT# 06-7006
BULK SAMPLE LOG SHEET
BUILDING: SUMMER RESIDENCE INSPECTOR KIMW, PINKHAM
LOCATION  87CITY VIEWRD.-LITTLE DATE: 1-10-06
DIAMOND ISLAND
LAB # SAMPLE DESCRIPTION OF SAMPLE RESULTS
SAMPLE# DATE LOCATION
7006-1A,B,c | 1/10/06 FLOOR COVERING-KITCHEN NEGATIVE FOR ASBESTOS
90% CELLULOSE
10% OTHER
7006-2 A,B,C 1/10/06 FLOOR COVERING -BEDROOM NEGATIVE FOR ASBESTOS
60% CELLULOSE
40% OTHER
7006-3 A,B,C 1/10/06 FLOOR COVERING-BATH/LAUNDRY NEGATIVE FOR ASBESTOS
ROOM 60% CELLULOSE
40% OTHER
7006-4 A,B,C 1/10/05 ROOF SHINGLES NEGATIVE FOR ASBESTOS

30% CELLULOSE
10% FIBERGLASS
60% OTHER




Environmental Management INC.
P.0.BOX 391
BRUNSWICK, MAINE 04011
(207) 729-7549

BULK SAMPLING ANALYSIS REPORT

RESUL CODES

ASBESTOS OTHER: (NON-ASBESTOS)
Chrysotile Cellulose
Amosite Binder
Crocidolite Fiberglass
Tremolite Mineral Wool
Opaques
NFA = Negative For Asbestos Non-Asbestiform Tremolite
PFA - Positive For Asbestos Silicates
Synthetics
RESULTS THAT ARE UNDERLINED CaCo3 — Carbonates
INDICATEASBESTOS Debris
The State of Maine Department of _
Environmental Protection (DEP) Mastic
considers a materialto be an Plas_ter
“asbestos-containing material" when it Perlite
is analyzed by PLM and found to Organics
contain greater than 1% asbestos. Wollastonite

NFM = Non-Fibrous Material

Analysis by Polarized Light Microscopy (PLM)
EPA Test Method#600 / M4-82-020

A portion of these samples may have been sent to an outside laboratory.
NOTE: These results relate to the particular sample analyzed. This report may not be reproducedwithout
the approval of Environmental Management, Inc. laboratory.

Sampled by: KimW, Pinkham

Analyzed by: KimW. Pinkham

Approved by: John D. Gill

1/11/08

Date Laboratory Manager



Applicant: k'@ﬂob}%c .LdLo Date: //é/ /oﬁ,

Address: B?Cn')j \/\ow?é( L&%@wmd e-p-L: 1oy = C-§
?/M A= 0L~ o)

CHECK-L I?TAGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE
Date - Newlovic «zq«cr]ﬁc;n)u At 38 led Losj<

Zone Location - T &4

Interior or{corner lot)

Proposed Use/Work - buldl~gr s gt pm\j ot (013 ] Ak \
Sewage Disposal - P AL

. f ’
Lot Street Frontage - 30 mw ~ j2(, 12 (g -,MA‘)

Front Yard - )X Yenin. - b " (\S‘CeJ«a{\
3K ia - 11%‘ S QM)

90"'7‘;“' 1’15‘/\} )lt’LL- Qo . (C" )
Lfb side ST (scabat)

Rear Yard -

Side Yard -

ARV
Projcctions - sk SO
Width of Lot - gd a3 S eodudd
_at's chrod

Height - 9} MEek. .
Lot Area - 90@0115’mm,, |9, 959 - bo b Longey (.mc'é}ggcg 21314)

Lot Coverage/ Impervious Surface - 3o b IEUEIAN % o A ng:H,
, T h 3}
Area per Family - N W b »k ¥

‘ \V"\; 4) : N

o Off-street Parking - J spous rtquved. - Not s L\ow‘f\ i ‘{'{:/;a .
' d(mum A \V‘)\&‘-\Ag‘ 2 i

Loading Bays - N A

Site Plan - JoUL - 0014

1 e 3T sehbrck fraac btecd

Shoreland Zoning/ Stream Protection - ¢hgt o Fha bﬁj

Flood Plains - Pandh 14 8 Zore AU — hevnhor 1t

L\D\M v\o}’;f\ p}oﬂm
L«f’ LLM\‘C 15!
oo clvdon 3 0’



Ann Machado - 0 City View Rd., Little Di§\. Isl. B

From: Jay Reynolds

To: Single Family Signoff

Date: 2/9/2006 9:37:32 AM
Subject: 0 City View Rd., Little Dia. Isl.

Approvals with conditions have been entered in urban insight for this application.

Jay Reynolds

Development Review Coordinator
City of Portland Planning Division
(207) 874-8632
jayjr@portlandmaine.gov
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION
PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

Zoning Copy

2006-0011

Application L D. Number

Cicuto Kenneth

Marge Schmuckal

Applicant
365 Spring St, Portland, ME 04101

Applicant's Mailing Address
Ben

Consultant/Agent
Agent Ph: Agent Fax:

Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax

1/24/2006

Application Date

Single Family Home

Project Name/Description
City View Rd, Portland, Maine

Address of Proposed Site
105 C005001

Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot

Proposed Development (check all that apply): New Building [] Building Addition ["] Change Of Use Residential [ ] Office |:| Retall

[] Manufacturing [_] Warehouse/Distribution ] Parking Lot
2960 sq ft

(] Other (specify)

Proposed Building square Feetor # of Units

Acreage of Site Zoning

Check Review Required:

Site Plan |:| Subdivision
{major/minor) # of lots
[] Flood Hazard [} Shoreland

[] Zoning Conditional
Use (ZBA/PB)

[} Zoning Variance

Fees Paid: Site Pla $50.00 Subdivision

{1 PAD Review [7] 14-403 Streets Review

[] DEP Local Certification

D Other

1 HistoricPreservation

Engineer Review $250.00 Date 1/24/2006

Zoning Approval Status:

[ ] Approved [ ] Approved w/Conditions
See Attached

Approval Date Approval Expiration

Reviewer

|:| Denied

Extensionto |:| Additional Sheets

[] Condition Compliance Auached
signature date

Performance Guarantee [] Required* [ ] NotRequired
* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below
[[] Performance Guarantee Accepted

date amount expiration date

Inspection Fee Paid

date amount
(1 Building PermitIssue

date
[] performance Guarantee Reduced

date remaining balance signature
[] Temporary Certificate of Occupancy [ ] Conditions (See Attached)

date expiration date
[ ] Final Inspection

date signature
[] Certificate Of Occupancy

date
[] Performance Guarantee Released

date signature
[ ] Defect Guarantee Submitted

submitted date amount expiration date

[[] Defect Guarantee Released

date

signature
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Dopmmcnl of Human Sorvicos

Division of Health Egginoerinq
{207)289-

PROPERTY ADDRESS
F;r‘own Or R
anlation KNS -8 x A
e ll '
ST u\%%%?mm z !
Subdivision Lot # | LverL@ ,Q,&mhmqmg TOlH cory
PROPERTY OWNERS NAME G, Darsad o & i’ nb'{% 'u:uu.é
. _ el FEE Gurpre

Last BARTAN  Fist ReRERT
Applicant
Namae: :
Mmm%s:nfl g Wb NOLL DRIWE S
(1 Ditterent)  |CAPE ELIZABETH | ME, 0440-7

Owner/Applicant Statement
1 certify that the Information submitted is correct to the best ol my
knowledge and understand that nny Ioisification is reason for the Local .

Ptumbing Inspector lo deny & Permit.

o m‘.».-»,v, T '
‘.‘ )? Q.

£

ol

/05-C - 5 6

Oate

“PERMIT INFORMATION =5 & = ‘-

(" THIS APPLICATION IS FOR:
1. O NEW SYSTEM
253 REPLACEMENT SYSTEM
3. O SXPANDED SYSTEM

4. O EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM

THIS APPLICATION REQUIRE

Altach New &mom Vuian« Form -
AN ) REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE

(INSTALLATION IS:

(" SEASONAL CONVERSION

to be completed by the LPI
s. [0 SYSTEM COMPLIES WITH RULES
6. 0O CONNECTED TO SANITARY SEWER

Altach Replacoment smom Varlance Form
a. O Requiring Loul Plumblnq Impoctor Apptovnl

-INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS:

7. 0 SYSTEM INSTALLED - P#
8. [J SYSTEM DESIGN RECORDED
AND ATTACHED

<
<

IF REFLACEMENT SYSTEM:
"'EAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED

THE FAILING SYSTEM IS:
1. O BED 8. O TRENCH
2 O CHAMBER 4, 0 OTHER:

eeN

Sy
1 ;a SINGLE FAM

ZONING

{ SIZE OF PROPERTY
al
3’°' 004 iISHo?.E.\_A\Ab

20 Mdd(JLAR oéi« BILE HO

7.’[:1 NON-.ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA

COMPLETE SYSTEM
1, £3. NON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM

2. [J PRIMITIVE SYSTEM
(includes Alternalive Tollet)

3. 0 ENGINEERED (+ 2000 gpd)

4. (0 TREATMENT TANK (ONLY)
5. {J HOLDING TANK

8. {1 ALTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY)

GAL

-, (ONLY)

8 D ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA
SONLY)c

10 -
D ssmwrso munom' SYSTEM

g 4
T f"?'rvps QF WATER SUPPLY: )

P‘ueuc, uJA:\‘E& C

SN\, .
[ DESIGN DETAILS (svs'rsu LAYOUT BHOWN ON PAGE 3)" v ]
g Y ' Y . CRITERIA USED FOR )
TREATMENT TANK ‘ DESIGN FLOW (BEOROOMS, SEATING,
1. & sepnC: O Regular 1. B NoNE - NUT. REQUIRED - EMPLOYEES, WATER RECORDS, ETC.)
B 1w Protile 2. 0] LOW VOLUME TORLET m“"g“"gﬁf&mm
2.0 aerosic P ASTIC 2. [J SEPARATED LAUNDRY BYSTEM : o
sizE: MINIM A ans «0 ALTERNATN‘TO'LET S(Q&\—E
' A - FAMILY
i - dDuwevuiNG

RATINGS USED FOR

= OESIGN PURPOSES
PROFILE CONDITION 1. O smALL
LLED 2. O MEOIUM :
Fi 2 A 3. BLMEDIUM-AARGE
e T0 - 4 OLRGE -
€= 34 36 \s.l:lex'rmu.agg
L. e L

SITE EVALUATOR STATEMENT
On AV

BVLUSCET AT e
et ik

(date) I conducted a shte eval
the Subsuriace Wasieate Dispos

7 Site Evalusfor Signature
{Local P
o permit is for

Inspecloc’s Signature
asonal c:nv?r';lon.)

(3 bzb\zooM)

u

o ossueu , »
FLOW: 12.5

(GALLONS/DAY) )
SO o y l

Y T K TS S 5 A AR AR R M Nl




et e s e e

Town Or
Planation

Streot

Subdivision Lot #

c,\vw \l
LITTLE DIAMOND  ISVAND |

PROPERTY OWNERS NAME‘ e AN A

!EEES HAE EES,GB;G

Departmont of Human Services
~ Division of Health Englneerlng
(207289-382

Last BARTAN Fist Ro RERT

e | j05-C - 005 Joole
Maiting Address of | @ WeeD S KNOLL DRIWE : -
Owner/Applicant M

(1 Diterent) | CAPE ELIZABGTH , ME. 04-107 =

Owner/Applicant Statement

1 certify 1hat the Information submilted is correct (0 the best of my
ige and understand that any falsification is reason for the Local
Plumbing Inspector lo deny a Permit.

Date

Signature of Owner/Applicant

Local Plumbing Inspector Sigaature

. PERMIT INFORMATION iﬂ”-‘.“,"?t“l"‘ -

{
[THIS APPLICATION IS FOR: T THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES: Y INsTALLATION IS: h
2. ¥8 REPLACEMENT SYSTEM 1. OJ NO RULE VARIANCE COMPLETE SYSTEM
3. O EXPANDED SYSTEM 2. [J NEW SYSTEM VARIANCE 1, 22 NON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM
4. O EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM y  Attach New System Varlance Form 5. 0} PRIMITIVE SYSTEM
( SEASONAL CONVERSION VLB fszgﬁcmem.zvssreu W 'A"ﬁzm 157 audes Ataraive Totey
to be completed by the LP! i )-8 € ENGINEERED (+2000 gpd)
5. 3 SYSTEM COMPLIES WITH RULES INDIV: DUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS;
6. [ CONNECTED TO SANITARY SEWER 4. O TREATMENT TANK (ONLY)
7. O SYSTEM INSTALLED - P# : ,js.iD HOLDING TANK GAL

8. [0 SYSTEM DESIGN RECORDED
AND ATTACHED )
<

\
( IF REPLACEMENT SYSTEM:
YEAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED 1&

ey ,- i

7 =) Non-enemseneo DISPOSAL AREA

o. D ALTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY)

(ONLY)

NG SYSTEM | -] SINGLE FAM o / &4 8. [ ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA
THE PAILING SYSTEM 'S 2.0 Moouuao au.e IOME Lo ONW
2. () CHAMBER 4. (1 OTHER: - o _Cl SEPARATED LAUNDRY §YSTEM
Z
{ SiZe OF PROPERTY ZONING h .. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
!/ "
(20,0087 £ | SHoRELAND | Pueuo W ATE&

[~.,

( TREATMENT TANK WATER CONSERVATION
1. 8 sepnc: O Regular 1. B NONE
£2 Low Profile 2. 1 LOW VOLUME TOILET'
2. 0 AEroBIC PLASTIC 3. [] SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM
MINIMUM 4. O ALTERNATIVE TOILET
SIZE: GALS. SPECIFY: :
¢ A
SOIL CONDITIONS USED FOR
Sonemonssearon | ez parmas useo ron
PROFILE CONDITION 1. [J sMALL LA
LED 2. O MeDIUM 1
Z 2 A a &Msorum-uaas
" 4. 0LARGE -
\_ hcvoa 36 - 5b -
[ ommrion i i et

s Ty

LA

{Local Plurm:nn%e or's Signature
if permit is for

She Evatusfor Signature
asonal Converslon)

NOT REQUIRED

v 2.‘ -MAY BE REQUIRED'

* CRITERIA USED FOR
DES!GN FLOW (BEDROOMS, SEATING,
EMPLOYEES, ATER RECORDS, ETC, )

1 SINGLE.
e FAMILY

~ DWELLING
(3 BEDROO™M)

" Pagetol3
 HHE200 Rev, 11186

i .
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: - Department of Human Services
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= Albert Frick Associates, Inc. -
Soll Scientists & Slte Evaluators

= °M Cou‘nly Road Gorham, Ml mu

; Town, Ciy, Planiation M AP s, C5,6 t ‘ P Ovwners Name
PoRTLAND  aity wew ROAD | u-m:a MAbews | jruhub RBARTAN  ROBERT .
‘ d SOIL DESCRIPTION AND CLASSIFICATION ; ) i o ‘
Observation Hole ___TB3 [0 Test Pit €4 Boring
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REPLACEM ENT SYSTEMTVARIANCE R’EQUEST

THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST ‘

This form shall bc altached to anapplication lor the proposed replacement syslem whlch does notcomplywith tho Rules.
The LPI shallreview the Replacement System Variance Requestand Applicallonandmayapprove the Request ifall of
the followingrequirements can be met, andthe varlance(s) requestedfall within the limits of LPI’s authority.
1 The proposeddesignnieets the definition of aReplacement, System from the rules.
. 2. A system cannot bo designedand Installedlntotal compliance with the Rules.
3. Thedesign flow is less than 500 GPD. . ¢ ]
4. Therewill be nochangei in use of the struclure.

dlspose of the waslewater

(it difterent from above)

n
1

GENERAL INFORMATION

Permit No. . }

Properly Owner's Name: Yok |
MM’ los ,¢5 6

System's Locatlon —_—ax

N

Properly Owner's Address:

RIS VAV
STRCINER 4 o SN

..
L]

‘plete Ihe Replacement Variance Requestwith your slgnature on reverse sldd of form;

v

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS TO THE:

LPl; : -
1f any of the variances exceed your approval authonly andlordanot m%:f allofthe requlrements listed under lhe Limita-

tions Seclion above, they you are to send this Replacement SystemVarlancé Request, along with the Application, to the
Department for review and approval consnderahon beforeissuinga Permll,(See raverse side Ior Comments Secllon and

your l

SITEEVALUATOR: S A povf g 0
It after r. the Tt atavariance?ortheproposedreplacementsystem

PROPERTY OWNER; L .
It has beendeterminedby the Site Evaluator that avarlance lothe R

Thisvariance requestis due to physicallimitations of the slta andlo
have considered the site/soll restrictions and have concludedthata

is not possible.

Is require 'fot the proposed replacement syslem.
soil conditions. Both the Site Evaluator andtha LPI
3

The OWNER shall sign this statement, Therefore, havlng ad boththls Replag; ment Varlance Request and the attachad
Aoplication. lunderstand that the proposed systemIs notin lotalcompfl nce with tha Rules and heraby release all those

concerned With IhisVariance, provided they have performod thelr dutles in‘a réasonable and proper manner,
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VARIANCE CATCGORY VARIANCE NCQUESTED VARIANCE AROURSTED 101
sos )
Soit Profite Ground Waler Table ,inches
Soil Condition Restrictive Layer "inches
trom HHE-200 Bodrock inches
SETDACK DISTANCES FROM: TREATIKENT DISPOSAL
{IN FEET) N . YANK AREA
Potable Wator Supplios 1, Well: > 2000 gal/day
2, Woll; < 2000 galiday
8, Nolghbor's
b, Property Ownor's ‘
3, Water Supply Lino .
Waterbodies " 1, Perennial 75\
, . 2. Intormittont
oo 3, Manmade dralnage ditch '
Downhill Slope Groater than 3:1 (33%) .
Buildings 1, With Basement
2. Withoul Basement
Property Line L v '4"‘

OTHER d Lo
L Fill oxiension Grade—l0 3.0 NE MR SnE. . 2RO

2. To albw £l cyfension 18 ex‘/{naL

3. To elfow _a deSrqn Ao for_a. 3-beclroo ”‘“““?’a‘éo”‘ v

Footnoles: baszd Or\. wa.{Zr r‘t&dfq’s -ﬁr

. This setback distunce cannot be roduced by variance. Soe Table 6-2,
b. Written Permission from Iho owner of a wall is requlrod whon npll
well than tho systam it is replacing. PR

lendlolhosulopo.,
o /oo

¢ Suffigient distance shall bo maintained lo assurd lh tthe toe o %Zﬂda& ,
A i

LPI STATEMENT B' 2
1, ; ? d — LPI for the Town of ..

an on-site mspecﬁon for the prpposad replacement system and have dolermined ot
compliance with the Rules, applicable Municipal Wastewaler Disposal Ordinances,
mmy roview of the Roplacement Sys'om Variance Request, the Applics my o

s, (O spprovoe,
his spproval, he shall fist his msonn for dental in Com 8 clla

73 b, findthatono or meso of tho roquomdvmancu
Deopartment’s approval of the variances, Note: ft
In Cemments Saclion belew a8 to why the proposed roplncomnt uym

tha vartanco roquos( based of my luthodry 1o grant th
ts 8 ow ond murn fothe nppncanl.

oxcesds) ‘l ha ty LRI

9 rocommondod.

"REWSCD 9?/90 /oTE

hm conducted -

he best of my knaw!edgo. thatit canhot be installed in total
or the Local Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As aresult of
stigation, ! (check’ and completd elther a or b):
Jance, Note: If the LPI does not give .

Oltecommend  Odonotrecommend) the
ho LP!doss notrecommend lho Departmant's approval, ho shall mlo higroasons

Commaents:

[ R SR S




